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Day I, 8 November 2018, Thursday

10:00-10:15

Welcome

Session I: Genomics
Chair: Uppsala University

10:15-10:35

10:35-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00

Introduction, presentation of the (interim) results of the international and regional
research

Presentation of national results, part | (5-6 minute presentations)

Break

Presentation of national results, part Il

Expert interventions

Discussion

Lunch

Session Il: Human enhancement
Chair: Helsinki Foundation for Human Rights

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:55
14:55-15:05
15:05-15:45
15:45-16:05
16:05-16:35

Introduction, presentation of the (interim) results of the international and regional
research

Presentation of national results, part |

Break

Presentation of national results, part Il

Expert interventions

Discussion

The SIENNA project - Stakeholder-informed ethics for new technologies with high socio-economic and
human rights impact - has received funding under the European Union’s H2020 research and
innovation programme under grant agreement No 741716.



https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/
https://ec.europa.eu/programmes/horizon2020/
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Day Il, 9 November 2018, Friday

Session lll: Al & Robotics
Chair: Trilateral Research

9:00-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:10
10:10-10:45
10:45-11:05
11:05-11:35

11:35-11:45

Introduction, presentation of the (interim) results of the international and regional research

Presentation of national results, part | (5-6 minute presentations)
Break

Presentation of national results, part Il

Expert interventions

Discussion

Break

Session IV: SIENNA consortium meeting

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:15
15:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

Current coverage by research ethics committees and in ethical codes — presentation of the
SIENNA research results (tasks 2.3, 3.3, 4.3)

Analysis of current and future ethical issues — explanation of tasks 2.4, 3.4, 4.4

Lunch

Analysis of current and future ethical issues — further explanation of tasks with a focus on
country studies

Discussion of the panel of citizens (tasks 2.6, 3.6, 4.6)

Break

Moving forward — next steps and SIENNA “big picture”

Participants

Name Organisation E-mail
1 Philip Brey University of Twente, p.a.e.brey@utwente.nl
Netherlands
2 Renee Dekker University of Twente, r.c.dekker@utwente.nl
Netherlands
3 Saskia Nagel University of Twente, saskia.nagel@humtec.rwth-aachen.de
Netherlands
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4 Lisa Tambornino European Network of

5 Marcelo de Federal University of Rio de
Araujo Janeiro, Brazil
6 Zuzanna Warso Helsinki Foundation for
Human Rights, Poland
7 Justyna Helsinki Foundation for
Jezierska Human Rights, Poland

8 Maria Bottis
9 David Wright

10 Julia

Research Ethics
Committees,Germany

lonian University, Greece

Trilateral Research Ltd,
United Kingdom

Trilateral Research Ltd,

Muraszkiewicz United Kingdom
University of Granada, Spain  jvalls@ugr.es

11 Javier Valls

12 Santa
Slokenberga
13 Adam Holland

Experts

Name

Roger Brownsword

Daniele Ruggiu

Ronald Leenes

Ana Nordberg

Uppsala University, Sweden

Berkman Klein Center for
Internet & Society, USA

Organisation

Centre for Technology, Ethics
and Law in Society, King’s
College London

Department of Political Science,
Law, and International Studies,
University of Padova

Tilburg Institute for Law,
Technology, and Society,
Tilburg University

Faculty of Law,
Lund University

tambornino@web.de

marceloaraujo@direito.ufrj.br
zwarso@hfhr.org.pl
justyna.jezierska@hfhr.pl

botti@otenet.gr

david.wright@trilateralresearch.com

julia.muraszkiewicz@trilateralresearch.com

santa.slokenberga@jur.uu.se

jholland@cyber.law.harvard.edu

E-mail

roger.brownsword@kcl.ac.uk

daniele.ruggiu@unipd.it

r.e.leenes@uvt.nl

ana.nordberg@jur.lu.se
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Find your way — venue and hotels

Warsaw

The main airport Warsaw Chopin Airport is located around 10 km from the city center.
Taxi from the airport takes around 20/30 minutes and costs between 40-50 PLN.
Train SKM S3 from station WARSZAWA LOTNISKO CHOPINA to station
WARSZAWA CENTRUM (Central Railway Station) takes 20 minutes and costs 4,40
PLN (the train leaves once an hour).

Venue

The workshop will be held at Przestrzen from Facebook, which is located in the city
center, at Koszykowa 61 Street. It is a 15 minute walk from the Central Railway
Station. Find the venue

You can also travel by line 10, 17 or 33 tramways or 501, 519, 522, 525 buses. You
can purchase a single-fare transfer ticket for 4,40 PLN or 20 minute time ticket for
3,40 PLN. Ticket machines are located at most bus and tramway stops.

Hotels

We suggest you stay in the city center. We propose the following options:

Hotel in the city center

Hotel Metropol Warsaw

Bedroom rate per night: 435 PLN (around €100)

Hampton by Hilton Warsaw City Centre

Bedroom rate per night: 440 PLN (around €100)

Hotels close to venue

Located within a 5 minutes distance from the venue’s location.


https://przestrzen.fb.com/en/
https://www.google.pl/maps/dir/Dworzec+Centralny,+Warszawa,+Aleje+Jerozolimskie,+Warsaw/przestrze%C5%84+facebook/@52.2257184,21.0026255,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!4m13!1m5!1m1!1s0x471ecc8d7049c6ff:0xb87d838e2f351b40!2m2!1d21.003318!2d52.228777!1m5!1m1!1s0x471ecd87798f0045:0x2d9ac17eb96842f0!2m2!1d21.0120206!2d52.2225264!3e2
http://www.hotelmetropol.com.pl/pl/default.html
https://www.booking.com/hotel/pl/hampton-by-hilton-warsaw-city-centre.en-gb.html?aid=311984;label=hotel-87123-pl-xagmUqm58fYCjQOQOehlWAS162159863925%3Apl%3Ata%3Ap1%3Ap2%3Aac%3Aap1t1%3Aneg%3Afi%3Atiaud-285284110046%3Akwd-39821409003%3Alp9061066%3Ali%3Adec%3Adm;sid=6cba7358b1377b1043f6d4d27a7b449b;all_sr_blocks=100008202_94577294_1_1_0;checkin=2018-11-07;checkout=2018-11-09;dest_id=-534433;dest_type=city;dist=0;group_adults=1;group_children=0;hapos=4;highlighted_blocks=100008202_94577294_1_1_0;hpos=4;no_rooms=1;room1=A;sb_price_type=total;srepoch=1537194058;srfid=bd9005b8344290354861e5b79bea410af36e1e77X4;srpvid=4c4f64e4fdfc00d1;type=total;ucfs=1&#hotelTmpl
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Hotel MDM City Center

Bedroom rate per night: 415 PLN (around € 95)

Plater 10 Residence

This an apartment hotel

Bedroom rate per night: 300 PLN (around € 70)


https://www.booking.com/hotel/pl/mdmwarsaw.en-gb.html?aid=311984;label=hotel-87123-pl-du%2ApYnKvCFke3SJ0d01jDgS162159863925%3Apl%3Ata%3Ap1%3Ap2%3Aac%3Aap1t1%3Aneg%3Afi%3Atiaud-285284110046%3Akwd-4972144472%3Alp9061073%3Ali%3Adec%3Adm;sid=6cba7358b1377b1043f6d4d27a7b449b;all_sr_blocks=8712302_89062403_0_2_0;checkin=2018-11-07;checkout=2018-11-09;dest_id=-534433;dest_type=city;dist=0;group_adults=1;group_children=0;hapos=1;highlighted_blocks=8712302_89062403_0_2_0;hpos=1;no_rooms=1;room1=A%2CA;sb_price_type=total;srepoch=1537192273;srfid=c7dcc3b1609c92d525f0d380bd75fd5974a5a78bX1;srpvid=0f3e616750b900b3;type=total;ucfs=1&#hotelTmpl
https://www.booking.com/hotel/pl/plater-residence.pl.html?aid=304142;label=gen173nr-1FCAEoggJCAlhYSDNYBGi2AYgBAZgBHrgBBsgBDNgBAegBAfgBC5ICAXmoAgM;sid=6cba7358b1377b1043f6d4d27a7b449b;all_sr_blocks=39933201_89086544_0_0_0;checkin=2018-11-07;checkout=2018-11-09;dest_id=-534433;dest_type=city;dist=0;group_adults=1;group_children=0;hapos=19;highlighted_blocks=39933201_89086544_0_0_0;hpos=19;nflt=di%3D7859%3Bdi%3D1012;no_rooms=1;room1=A;sb_price_type=total;srepoch=1537192770;srfid=8c91a601ac7d46303e648d2d7f5b910524988fc3X19;srpvid=cec86260f7e2032f;type=total;ucfs=1&#hotelTmpl
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